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 DIARY DATES          
(These dates may be subject to change) 

ATTENDANCE      
The expected average percentage attendance for a child 
is 96%. Please see below the attendance for week     
beginning 16th September 2018.    
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Venn 
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94.4% 

95.6% 

98.3% 
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95.7% 
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90.0% 

96.3% 

94.0% 

92.3% 

 

Well done!  
 

The winners 
will receive 
the  
Attendance 
Cup 

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS 

You will have received a School Club letter this 
week. Could slips please be returned by  
Monday 30th September at the latest.  
Your child will then receive a slip to say if they 
have been allocated a place on the individual clubs.  
All clubs will start week commencing 7th October.  
Thank you. 

2019/2020 

 

Fri 4th Oct 
Fri 11th Oct 
Fri 18th Oct 
Fri 18th Oct 
Mon 21st Oct to 

Mon 4th Nov 

Fri 8th Nov 

Mon 11th Nov 

Tues 12th Nov 

Fri 15th Nov 

Tues 19th Nov 

Fri 22nd Nov 

Wed 27th Nov 

Thurs 28th Nov 

Fri 29th Nov 

Fri 6th Dec 

Fri 6th Dec 

Tues 10th Dec 

Mon 16th Dec 

Wed 18th Dec 

Fri 20th Dec 

Fri 20th Dec 

Fri 20th Dec 

Mon 23rd Dec to 

Thurs 13th Feb 

Mon 17th Feb to 

Mon 30th Mar to 

Mon 4th May  

Fri 8th May 

Mon 25th May to 

Thurs 23rd July 

 

 

Harvest Festival Assembly - 9.15am 

Turing Class Assembly (Yr6) - 9am  
Mufti  
Nash Class Assembly (Yr2) - 9am 

Fri 25th Oct  - HALF TERM 

Individual Photographs 

Carroll Class Assembly (Yr3) - 9am 

Grandparent’s Lunch - Rec/KS1 

Grandparent’s Lunch KS2 

Venn Class Assembly (Yr5) - 9am 

Flu Vaccination Visit 
Pythagoras Class Assembly - 9am 

Mufti 
Non Pupil Day 

Non Pupil Day 

Plato Class Assembly (Yr1) - 9am 

Nethercott Farm (Year 4) 
Dental Visit -  Rec/Yr 1 

Decorations Afternoon - TBA 

Children’s Christmas Lunch 

Christmas Jumper Day 

Christmas Sing-a-long Assembly 

School closes for Christmas Hols 

Fri 3rd Jan -  CHRISTMAS BREAK 

London Trip - Yr 6 

Fri 21st Feb - HALF TERM 

Mon 13th April - EASTER BREAK 

Non Pupil Day 

VE Day Bank Holiday 

Fri 29th May - HALF TERM 

Summer Holidays Begin 

BEECHWOOD BUDDIES 

DIARY DATES 

Wednesday 16th October 
Spooky Disco 

                                 4.15 to 5.30 pm 

                      Wednesday 16th December 
                                  Santa Disco 

                                4.15 to 5.30 pm 

STORY TELLING SESSIONS -  RECEPTION      
Parents of children in Reception Classes are invited to 
their Story Telling Sessions on the following dates:- 
 

Tuesday 1st October at 1.45pm 

Tuesday 8th October at 1.45pm 

Tuesday 15th October at 1.45pm 

Tuesday 22nd October at 1.45pm 

 

We look forward to seeing you there. Please sign in at 
reception. Thank you.   

                    HARVEST ASSEMBLY 

 

              We are holding our Harvest Festival  
                                 Assembly on  

Friday 4th October at 9.15am.  
All parents are welcome.  

 

All food donations will be gratefully received and donated 
to the Shekinah Mission in Plymouth. 

Tins, packets and food with a long shelf life can be 

brought into your child’s classrooms from 

Monday 30th September,  
ready for the assembly on Friday. 

 

Thank you very much for your continued support.  
Please enter by the black gates.  

 

Please remember any photographs may not  be shared or 
uploaded to any social networking site, in accordance with 

our Photographic Policy. 

 

 

 

 

WINNERS 



 

Have a  great weekend! 
Mrs Evans  - Head of School 

We did not have any suggestions in the 
ideas and suggestions box this week.  

YEAR 5/6 CHILDREN & PARENTS 

 

Admission Deadline : 31st October 2019 for the 
current Year 6 children. 

                   SOUTHWAY PLAYCARE 

 

                                JUNIOR CLUB 

Every Wednesday Night - Term Time only 

6.00pm to 8.00pm 

£2.00 entrance  
Tuck shop 

Primary aged children 4 to 11 years old 

 

AFTER-SCHOOL CLUB 

Monday to Friday 

£5.00 per hour 
We will collect children from school 

If they wish to attend an after school activity, 
provisions for collections can be arranged. 

 

Please contact Wendy or Hayley  
on 703581 

FLU VACCINATIONS - ELECTRONIC CONSENT LINK 

 

Please follow the link and complete the consent form if you wish your child to receive their flu vaccination in school 
on Tuesday 19th November .  Deadline : 27th Ocdtober 2019. 
 

https://schoolimms.virgincare.co.uk/flu/2019/devon 

WESTON MILL SCHOOL 

VACANCY 

MEAL TIME ASSISTANT 

 

We are excited to announce that we are looking for a 
Meal Time Assistant for Weston Mill Primary School.  

 

This role will involve working alongside all the children in 
our school over the dinner period, supporting the  

children with their meals, as well as actively engaging in 
play and supporting our RRS policy for 10 hrs a week 

(over the 5 school days).   
If you are interested in this post, please could you  
contact the school office for an application form.  

The deadline for all applications to be in to school is 
Monday 30th September at 9am.  

Interviews will be held, at Weston Mill, on  
Friday 4th October through the school day.  

EMPTY SHOE BOXES 

Year one would appreciate any empty shoe boxes for 
their DT project. Thank you very much. 
 

  


